SOIL > MOISTURE-DENSITY RELATIONSHIP
PROCTOR SET
Code : T050
The Proctor Set is used to determine the relationship between molding water content and dry unit weight
of soils, commonly known as the compaction curve. This relationship is essential for identifying the
optimum moisture content and maximum dry density of soil, which are critical parameters in
geotechnical engineering and construction projects.
The apparatus includes a cylindrical mold, a detachable collar, a base plate, and a rammer. The soil

Modified Proctor Rammer (BS) 50 mm 450 mm 4.50 kg
Modified Proctor Rammer (AS) 50 mm 450 mm 4.90 kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
STANDARD PROCTOR SET - ASTM T050X10AH
STANDARD PROCTOR SET - EN T050X10EH
STANDARD PROCTOR SET - BS T050X10BH
MODIFIED PROCTOR SET - ASTM T050X15AH
MODIFIED PROCTOR SET - EN T050X15EH
STANDARD PROCTOR MOULD - ASTM T050P006H
STANDARD PROCTOR MOULD - EN T050P008H
STANDARD PROCTOR MOULD - BS T050P007H
STANDARD PROCTOR MOULD - AS T050P03SH
STANDARD PROCTOR RAMMER - ASTM T050P009H
STANDARD PROCTOR RAMMER - EN T050P011H
STANDARD PROCTOR RAMMER - BS T050P010H
STANDARD PROCTOR RAMMER - AS T050P01SH
T050 DATASHEET
PROCTOR SET (T050) – DATASHEET Page    3 / 4
MODIFIED PROCTOR MOULD - ASTM T050P001H
MODIFIED PROCTOR MOULD - EN T050P002H
MODIFIED PROCTOR MOULD - AS T050P04SH
MODIFIED PROCTOR RAMMER - ASTM T050P003H
MODIFIED PROCTOR RAMMER - EN T050P005H
MODIFIED PROCTOR RAMMER - BS T050P004H
MODIFIED PROCTOR RAMMER - AS T050P02SH
OTHER PHOTOS
T050 DATASHEET
PROCTOR SET (T050) – DATASHEET Page    4 / 4